MARCA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS

EC Enducross Boy Air
EC Enducross Boy Lc
TXT Boy

TXT Rookie

TXT Rookie

MODELLO

DISCO NG GAS GAS

CILINDRATA
50
50
50
50
80

ANNI
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2005
2003 - 2003
2003 - 2003
2003 - 2003

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
BIT050222011
BIT050222011
BIT050222011
BIT050222011
BIT050222011




